4400CF & 4400HCF
Water Circulator
1HP, 120 or 240V, Single Phase
Quick Facts
⇒ Creates 51 Lbs. of Thrust
⇒ Available in 120 or 240V Power
⇒ Complete Package includes Assembled
Motor Unit, UV Resistant High Density

Cord
Gauge*
Voltage/
Phase/Hz
Running
Amps
Lock Rotor
Amps
Thrust
Min. Depth
of Operation
Shipping
Weight
Number
of Boxes
4400CF050 1 50’ 14 120/1/60 11.3 40 51 Lbs. 4’ 64 Lbs. 2
4400CF100 1 100’ 12 120/1/60 11.3 40 51 Lbs. 4’ 74 Lbs. 3
4400CF150 1 150’ 10 120/1/60 11.3 40 51 Lbs. 4’ 95 Lbs. 3
4400CF200 1 200’ 10 120/1/60 11.3 40 51 Lbs. 4’ 106 Lbs. 3
4400HCF050 1 50’ 14 240/1/60 5.7 20 51 Lbs. 4’ 60 Lbs. 2
4400HCF100 1 100’ 14 240/1/60 5.7 20 51 Lbs. 4’ 65 Lbs. 2
4400HCF150 1 150’ 12 240/1/60 5.7 20 51 Lbs. 4’ 81 Lbs. 3
4400HCF200 1 200’ 12 240/1/60 5.7 20 51 Lbs. 4’ 87 Lbs. 3
4400HCF250 1 250’ 12 240/1/60 5.7 20 51 Lbs. 4’ 93 Lbs. 3
Optional UL Approved Control Panel complete with Class A
Human Rated GFCI Protection, 24 Hour Mechanical Timer,
and Photo Eye for Optional Light Kit.  NEMA Type 3R weath-
erproof enclosure.